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Site On Site Supervisor Email of Supervisor

4ORE GOLF Milina Funderburg Milina@4oregolf.com

806 Sports Radio Kenny Nagunst the806sportsradio@yahoo.com

ABC Rodeo Leslie Cox leslieac2000@yahoo.com

Abernathy High School Tommy Simmons tsimmons@abernathyisd.com

Abilene Christian College- Abilene, TX Susan Hardcastle Susan.Hardcastle@acu.edu

Allen Americas Hockey Club Alex Sale alexsale2000@gmail.com

American Junior Golf Ass.-Georgia Blair Thompson bthompson@AJGA.ORG

ATT Byron Nelson Golf- Las Colinas, TX Allison Evans aevans@salesmanshipclub.org

Ballinger High School Chuck Lipsey Chuck.lipsey@ballingerisd.net

Bay Area Ftball League-East End Eagles Chris Medina medina110923@yahoo.com

Bejtovic Communications-Bosnia and Herzegovina  Una Bejtovic una@bejtovic.ba

BSA CareXpress and Sports Rehab George Webster georgewebster@fmclp.com

Camp Ozark Arkansas Haley Hennessey haley@campozark.com

Candence Sports Lauren Benshoof lauren.benshoof@candencesports.com

Cardinals Sport Center Bradley Whitworth bwhitworth@cardsports.net

Christ the King Lubbock, Tx Lori McComas mccomas@ctkcathedralschool.org

City of Lubbock Parks and Recreation Matthew Baird mbaird@mylubbock.us

Colligate Baseball Scouting Network Justin Volman jvolman@crimson.ua.edu
Colorado Mesa University Dan McDonald dmacdona@coloradomesa.edu

CrossFit Paladin Lubbock Melissa Koenig melissa@crossfitpaladin.com

D- Bat Sports Lubbock Steve Quezada Steve@D-bat lbk.com

Dallas Sidekicks-Carrollton , TX Nicolle Osborn osbornn4@gmail.com

Dallas Sports Commission Larry Kelly larry@dallassports.org

Dallas Stars Lauren Carranza Lcarranza@dallasstars.com

Denison Youth Academy Paul Marcus paulmarcus570@gmail.com

Double T Varsity Club Rodney Allison rodney.allison@ttu.edu
Empire Baseball League Eddie Gonzales eddieg9@yahoo.com
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Estacado High School -Lubbock Joe Cluley joe.cluley@lubbockisd.org

FC Dallas Kristen Reid kreid@fcdallas.net

Fellowship of Christian Athletes- Lubbock Brandi Catrell Bcantrell@fca.org

Florida Gulf Coast University, Ft. Meyers David Teixeira dteixeira@fgcu.edu

Fox 34 Televsion Lubbock Rob Verby rverby@ramarcom.com
Georgia Games Eric Pfeifer exdirector@georgiagames.org

Golf Headquarters Kandace Jay Kandy@golfheadquarterslubbock.com

Granbury Parks and Recreation Maggie Wylie mwylie@granbury.org

Greenwood ISF Leslie Goodrum lgoodrum@greenwood.esc18.net

GVXNZ Athletic Gear Nathaniel Franco gvxngear@gmail.com

Hale Center Football Kyle Wood kwood@hcisdowls.net

Harley Davidson and the Hyundai Race Teams Amanda Barnett amanda@grueneharley.com

Hillcrest County Club Lubbock Darren Hazel Dhazel@hillcrestcc.com

Hodgetown Ballpark- Amarillo Mike Lindal mikel@sodpoodles.com

Holiday Hills Golf Course-Mineral Wells TX Brian Horton bhorton@eventidewater.com

Houston Chapter of Basketball Officials Tyrone Killebrew tkill22@yahoo.com

Houston Dynamo Mike Mondello mmondello@houstondynamo.com

Houston Sports Authority Holly Kesterson hkesterson@houstonsports.org

Hurricane Junior Golf Tour Florida Chelsey Caballero internships@hjgt.org

J.T. Margaret Talkington Boys and Girls Club Rachel Elbert relbert@lubbockbgc.org

Kanakuk Kamps K- Lampe, Missouri Rebecca Molina rebecca.michelle.molina@gmail.com

Kansas City Sports Commission and Foundation Jacob Robertson jrobertson@sportkc.org

KTTU FM Sports Radio, Lubbock Jamie Lent jlent@ramarcom.com

Livestrong Austin Sofia Vilegas sofia.villegas@livestrong.org
Lockhart High School Todd Moebes todd.moebes@lockhart.fxed.net

Lubbcok Country Club- Golf Brandon Veld bveld17@pga.com

Lubbock Christian University Athletics Roy Worley Roy.Worley@LCU.EDU

Lubbock Cooper Athletics Max Kattwinkel mkattwinkel@lcisd.com
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Lubbock Cooper Basketball Will Flemons wflemobs@lcisd.net

Lubbock Cooper High School Josh Bailey jbailey@tcslubbock.org

Lubbock Sports Authority Abby Scott abby@visitlubbock.org

Michael Johnson Performance Center Mike Simpson MSimpson@michaeljohnsonperformance.com

Midland Athletic Company Jacob Bradford jacob@midlandathleticcompany.com

Midland Christian High School Greg McClendon gmcclendon@midlandchristianschool.org

Midland Rockhounds Baseball Monty Hoppel mhoppel@midlandrockhounds.org
Monterey High School Joshua Davis joshua.davis@lubbockisd.org
New Cannaan Raquet Club Conn. Len Sinard lensimed@aol.com

New Deal ISD Matt Hill mattH@NDISD.net

Nike Factory Store Jessie Flores Jessie.flores@nike.com

North American Hockey League Blake Macnicol Bmacnicol@nahl.com

North Texas PGA-Dallas Jeff Pence jpence@ntpga.com 

North Texas Roughnecks Baseball Johnnie Henderson Jonnie-Henderson@ymail.com

Northern Texas PGA-Dallas Austin Klinghagen aklinghagen@ntpga.com

Notre Dame Athletics Kyle Ferrel kferrell@ndc.edu

Orange Theory Dylan Bostic Dylanbostick760@yahoo.com
Performance Course Coppell High School Stephen Baca sbaca@performancecourse.com

Pine Cove Camps- Columbus, TX Dexter Carter dcarter@pinecove.com

Planet Fitness Lubbock Carries Stephens Lubbock@unitedpf.com

Playced College Recruiting Dallas Ross Hawley ross.hawley@playced.com

Prep Baseball Report Texas-Dallas Toby Bicknell bicknell@prepbaseballreport.com

Pro Players Foundation- Southlake , TX Ryan Bradley ryan@proplayersfoundation.com
Quillen Recreation Center- Houston Tom Gaden Tgaden@quilliancenter.org

Ramar Communications Jamie Lent jlent@ramarcom.com

Red Raider Club Sylvia Solis sylvia.solis@ttu.edu

Red Raider Club Andrea Tirey andrea.tirey@ttu.edu

Red Raider Sports Properties/Learfield Tanner Twining ttwining@redraidersportsproperties.com
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Red Raider Varsity Club Rodney Allison rodney.allison@ttu.edu

Reese Golf Course- Lubbock Ramiro Rodriquez one-irongolf@live.com

Reprise Esports Nick Barrerea nicholasbarrera19@gmail.com

Round Rock Park and Recreation Valarie Francois vfrancois@roundrocktexas.gov
Rowlett High School Athletics Doug Stephens dastephe@garlandisd.net

San Antonio Missions John Hernandez jhernandez@samissions.com

San Antonio Sports Mandy Adkins madkins@sanantoniosports.org 

San Antonio Sports /Social Club Zach Hveem zach@sanantoniossc.com

Select Sports Group Agency- Houston  Facebook www.facebook.com/selectsportsgroup
Sport International Football Camps Matt Griffin mattg@footballcamps.com

Sportle, Los Angeles CA  Facebook www.facebook.com/sportletv/com

St. Stephen’s Tennis Academy- Austin Carlos Dilaura carlosdilaura@gmail.com

Stack Sports Plano Texas Mike Egan mike.egan@stacksports.com

Stormfutbol Anthony Penna antonypenna@stormfc-co.uk

Sunnyvale ISD Jill McDill jill.mcdill@sunnyvaleisd.com

TAGPAY & Turnstyles Football Acad Callum Hosier ch@tagpay.co

Tahoka High School Brandon Harper bhopper@tahokaisd.us

Tapatio Springs Golf- Borne, TX David Murrah dmurrah@tapatio.com

TBarM Camps Jacob Overby jacob@tbarm.org

Texas Legends Blake Armstrong barmstrong@texlegends.com

Texas Prospects Baseball Camp Ray DeLeon txprospects@aol.com

Texas Rangers Baseball Brendan Marsh bmarsh@texasrangers.com

Texas Sports Marketing Mack Owen mowen@owengrp.com
Texas Tech Equipment-USA Arena Colin Prentiss collin.prentiss@ttu.edu

The Horn/KTXX/KTAE Radio Lubbock Kristian Killingsworth kkillingsworth@arn-atx.com

The Marketing Jersey Agency Oscar Gonzalez oscar@mktjersey.com

The Rawls Course (Troon Golf) Jay Thomas jthomas@troon.com

Trinity Christian Schools Tyler Neal tneal@tcslubbock.org
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Tru Fit at the Falls Tennis Club Lubbock Sherry Glaser sglaser@ymail.com

TTU  Promotions Fan Engagement Taylor Karrh taylor.karrh@ttu.edu

TTU Athletic Communications Amy Hughes amy.hughes@ttu.edu

TTU Athletic Ticket Office Jo Ann Barraza jo-ann.barraza@ttu.edu

TTU Athletics Broadcasting Services Blake Silverthorn blake.silverthorn@ttu.edu

TTU Athletics Graphic Design Wes Peters wes.peters@ttu.edu

TTU Athletics Sport Science David Clark david.clark@ttu.edu

TTU Athltecs Nuitrtion Kati Macha kati.macha@ttu.edu

TTU Baseball Joe Hughes joseph.hughes@ttu.edu

TTU Fan Engagement Taylor Karrh taylor.karrh@ttu.edu

TTU Fellowship of Christian Athletes Corbin Young cyoung@fca.org

TTU Football Equipment Zane Perry zane.perry@ttu.edu

TTU Football Sports Nutrition Dayna McCutchin dayna.mccutchin@ttu.edu

TTU Game Operations Allysan Hernandez allysan.hernandez@ttu.edu

TTU Men's Baskebtall Max Lefevre max.lefevre@ttu.edu

TTU Rawls Golf Course Greg Winter gwinter@troongolf.com

TTU Rec Center Leigh Blake leigh.blake@ttu.edu

TTU Rec Center Johanna Valencia johanna.valencia@ttu.edu

TTU Rec Center Scott Layher scott.layher@ttu.edu

TTU Rec Center Lindsey Anderson Lindsay.Anderson@ttu.edu

TTU Spirit Program Stephanie Rhode stephanie.rhode@ttu.edu

TTU Strength and Conditioning Tory Stephens tory.stevens@ttu.edu

TTU Ticket Office Eric Simonis eric.simonis@ttu.edu

TTU United Spirit Arena Liz Cope liz.cope@ttu.edu

TTU United Supermarkets Arena Cindy Harper cindy.harper@ttu.edu

TTU Women's Basketball Jordon Vessels jordan.vessels@ttu.edu

United Supermarkets Arena Liz Cope liz.cope@ttu.edu

Waco High School Edward Love Edward.love@wacoisd.org
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Washington Redskins Training Center Alexia Grevious greviousa@redskins.com

West Texas Endurance Racing Events Ainsley Nelson amw1467@gmail.com
WTX Frozen Ropes Baseball Evan Heath evan@frozenropestx.com

YMCA Lubbock Chris Gonzales chris.gonzales@ywcalubbbock.org


